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[1868] Hawking, Stephen W. A Brief History of Time - from the Big Bang to Black Holes. London: Bantam,
1989, Reprint. Pic. Fine / Fine. ISBN: 0593015185 . Reprint. A fine book in fine dustjacket £2.00

[3628] Doyle, Jack. Altered Harvest - Agriculture, Genetics and the Fate of the World's Food Supply. New
York: Viking, 1985. First Edition. Pic. Hard Cover. Very Good / Good. ISBN: 067011524 X. First edition. A very
good book (near fine except stamped" Sample copy. The Viking Press" on fep). Jacket is good only (front flap
folded wear and slight chips to top edge) £4.00

[4151] Westgate, Dave. Auto Electrics. London: Speedsport Motobooks, 1970. First Edition. Pic. Trade
Paperback. Good / No Jacket. First edition. A good+ softback book. Generally a little dirty and well-thumbed but
still very readable indeed £5.00

[3790] Hawkins, Gerald S. Beyond Stonehenge. London:; Arrow Books Ltd, 1977. First Edition Thus. Pic. Trade
Paperback. Near Fine / No Jacket. ISBN: 0099140705. First Arrow Paperback edition. A book in near fine
condition (slight crease to bottom edge of front cover). £4.00

[2417] Glasby, John S. Boundaries of the Universe. London: George Allen & Unwin Ltd, 1971, First Edition.
Pic. Near Fine / Good. ISBN: 0045200033 . First edition. A near fine book in good+ dust jacket. Book has very
light edge wear to bottom of spine, jacket is complete, but chipped, and starting to lose the laminate £7.00

[2065] Gleick, James. Chaos: Making a New Science. Penguin New York 1988, Reprint. Pic. Very Good / No
Jacket. ISBN: 0140092501 . Reprint. A very good paperback book £5.00

[2624] Stone, L Joseph and Church, Joseph. Childhood and Adolescence - A Psychology of the Growing
Person. New York: Random House, 1957, Reprint. Pic. Very Good / Very Good. Ninth printing of first edition
1957. A very good book in a very good dust jacket. Slight tapemarks on rear end paper as the jacket has had a
protective cellophane cover neatly attached, but the tape used to attach it has reacted with the board. Neat
underlining to text. £4.00

[3645] Tomkeieff, S I. Coals and Bitumens - and Related Carbonaceous Substances - Nomenclature and
Classification. London: Pergamon Press Ltd, 1954. First Edition. Pic. Very Good / Fair. First edition. A very good
book (light shelfwear and with previous owners stamp on fep and title page) in a fair only dust jacket (grubbby with
numerous tears and slight loss) £4.00

[2420] Lewin, Roger. Complexity : Life at the Edge of Chaos. London: Dent, 1993, First Edition. Pic. Fine /
Fine. ISBN: 0460860925 . First edition. A fine book in fine dust jacket. Previous sellers sticker (removable) on
jacket. £6.00

[1364] Alman, David. Conquest: A Book About Scientists, Their Inquiries and Achievements. Doubleday New
York 1963, Not Stated. Pic. Very Good / Very Good. Edition not stated. A very good book (slight dent to bottom of
book) in a very good (intact but slightly scuffed) dustjacket £5.00

[3556] Ahmed, F R. Crystallographic Computing - Proceedings of the 1969 International Summer School on
Crystallographic Computing. Copenhagen: Munksgaard, 1970. First Edition. Pic. Near Fine / No Jacket. ISBN:
8716001796. First edition. A near fine book (pencilled price on fep) without dust jacket. £15.00

[3138] Baker, John R. Cytological Technique: The Principles underlying Routine Methods.. London:
Methuen, 1966. Fifth. Pic. Very Good / Fair. Fifth edition. A very good book (near fine except for rust (staple)
marks on inside of covers. Dust jacket is fair only ( large folded tear to front, one smaller tear to rear) £4.00



[3414] Booth, Nicholas. Encyclopedia of Space. London: Brian Trodd Publishing House Ltd, 1990. First Edition.
Pic. Very Good / Near Fine. ISBN: 1853611166. First edition. A very good book, fine but not terribly well bound at
base of spine, giving a slight slant in a near fine dust jacket. £6.00

[3209] Rockart, John F.; DeLong, David W.. Executive Support Systems : The Emergence of Top
Management Computer Use. lllinois : Dow Jones Irwin, 1988. First Edition. Pic. Near Fine / Very Good. First
edition. A near fine book in a near fine dust jacket. (Jacket would be fine if not for a fold along the length of the
inner flap) £5.00

[4010] Dempsey, Michael W. Factbook of Science. London: Rainbow Books, 1982. Revised. Pic. Boards. Near
Fine / No Jacket. ISBN: 1871745071 . Revised edition 1982. A near fine book in decorated laminated boards.
£4.00

[3173] Oldenburg, Peter Ditlev. Glimt - Fra Nordjysk Universitetshistorie Gennem 40 Ar - Aalborg
Universitet Fylder 25. Aalborg, Denmark: Aalborg Universitetsforlag, 1999. First Edition. Pic. Fine / Very Good.
First edition. A fine book in a very good dust jacket (jacket is rolled but complete) A print run of 1500 £8.00

[4089] Nicolson, I.. Heavenly Bodies. London, United Kingdom: BBC Book Publishing, 1995. Reprint. Pic. Trade
Paperback. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: 0563370335. Reprint. A very good paperback book - small crease on
rear cover, otherwise near fine £3.00

[3931] Walmsley, Jane, and Jonathan Margolis. Hot House People - Can We Create Super Human Beings? .
London: Pan, 1987. Reprint. Pic. Trade Paperback. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: 0330299549. Reprint. Third
Impression. A very good paperback book. £2.00

[3725] . Kabenhavns lufthavn 1925-1975 (Copenhagen Airport 1925-75). ill. Photographs. Copenhagen: KLV,
1975. First Edition. Pic. Hard Cover. Near Fine / Very Good. First edition. A (danish language*) hardback in near
fine condition, in a very good dust jacket. Privately printed to celebrate the 50th anniversary of the opening of the
airport £7.00

[2742] Warnier, Jean Dominique. Logical Construction of Programs. Netherlands: H E Stenfert Kroese BV,
1974, Third Edition. Pic. Very Good / No Jacket. ISBN: 9020704516. No Jacket. Third edition. A very good
softback book in laminated boards. Laminate wearing on upper corners. Published under the auspices of IBI-ICC
£6.00

[2528] Davis, Joel. Mapping The Code - The Human Genome Project and the Choices of Modern Science.
New York: John Wiley & Sons, 1990, First Edition. Pic. Fine / Near Fine. ISBN: 0471503835 . First edition. A fine
book in a near fine (slightest wear to bottom edge) dust jacket £6.00

[2744] Hess, Dennis W & Jensen, Klavs, F. Microelectronics Processing - Chemical and Engineering Aspects
(advances in Chemistry Series 221). Washington: American Chemical Society, 1989, Not Stated. Pic. Fine / Very
Good. ISBN: 0841214751 . Edition not stated. A fine book in a very good dust jacket (fold to inner flap of jacket,
wear to top and bottom edge) £12.00

[871] Hall, Cyril. Seven Ages Of Invention. Blackie London nd, First Edition. Pic. Very Good / No Jacket.
Presumed First Edition. Very Good Book with no dustjacket. A look at inventions, divided into seven ages, ending
with wireless. £6.00

[873] Pyke, Magnus. Slaves Unaware? - A mid-Century View of Applied Science. John Murray London 1959,
First Edition. Pic. Fine / Near Fine. First Edition. Fine Book in Near Fine Dustjacket. Dr Magnus, British eccentric,
scientist and tv presenter looks at the history and predicts the short-term future of applied science, hoping for a
human perspective. £7.00

[3174] Shammas, Namir Clement. Teach Yourself Visual C++ 1.5 In 21 Days. Indianapolis: Sams Publishing,



1994. First Edition Thus. Pic. Very Good / No Jacket. First edition thus - first impression of the revised edition. A
soft cover book in very good condition. Two small creases to front cover. No underlining £10.00

[4008] Williams, C. N.. The Agronomy of the Major Tropical Crops. Kuala Lumpur: Oxford University Press,
Incorporated, 1977. First Edition. Pic. Wrappers. Good / No Jacket. ISBN: 0195802969. First edition. A good only
book in laminated wraps. Contents fine, but front wrap creased and with small tear. £14.00

[3570] Burt, Sir Cyril. The Causes and Treatment of Backwardness. London: University Of London Press,
1966. Reprint. Pic. Hard Cover. Very Good / Very Good. Reprint of 4th edition. A very good book in near very
good dust jacket £5.00

[1347] Larsen, O V. The Double Planet Hypothesis. Vantage Press New York 1988, First Edition. Pic. Signed by
Author. Fine / Near Fine. ISBN: 0533077486. First edition. A fine book in a near fine dustjacket, with slight fading
to the very top of the front of the jacket. Signed by author on the front end plate. A well written scientifi ¢ wor k on
the possibility that Earth and Mars were once a double planet. £9.00

[1595] Horsfield, Brenda and Stone, Peter Bennet. The Great Ocean Business. Hodder & Stoughton London
1972, First Edition. Pic. Fine / Near Fine. ISBN: 0340129883 . First edition. A fine book in near fine dustjacket (the
front inner flap of the jacket has folded lengthways - the result of the book being closed without the flap being
"secured", and the laminate has lifted slightly on the front of the jacket otherwise perfect). The science of
oceanography clearly explained and with black and white photographs. £9.00

[771] Greene, James & Lewis, David. The Hidden Language Of Your Handwriting. Souvenir Press London
1980, First Edition. Pic. Fine / Fine. First Edition. Fine Book in Fine Dustjacket. The remarkable new science of
graphonomy and what it reveals about personality, health and emotions. £9.00

[4614] Barzun, Jacques. The House of Intellect. London: Secker & Warburg, 1961. Reprint. Hard Cover. Very
Good / Very Good. Sixth printing. A very good book in very good price-clipped dust jacket £4.00

[287] Ottesen, J. The Life Cycle of Hen Erythrocytes. Munksgaard Copenhagen 1955, First Edition. Pic. Signed
by Author. Very Good / No Jacket. First Edition. Very good book with no dustjacket (as issued). Inscribed by the
author. £15.00

[2716] Hardy, Sir Alister. The Living Stream - A Restatement of Evolution Theory and its Relation to the
Spirit of Man.. London: Collins, 1965, Pic. Hard Cover. Near Fine / Near Fine. First edition. A near fine book in
near fine dust jacket (jacket has one small tear to top, and slight browning to back). £10.00

[1078] Garma, Angel. The Psychoanalysis Of Dreams. Pall Mall London 1967, First Edition. Pic. Hard Cover.
Near Fine / Near Fine. First British Edition. A near fine book in near fine dustjacket. Neat ownership signature on
front end plate. Illustrated with black and white photographs. £9.00

[4125] . The Scandinavian Journal of Psychology Volume 6 1965 Number 2. Stockholm: Psychological
Associations of Scandiavia Almgvist & Wiksell, 1965. First Edition. Pic. Trade Paperback. Very Good / No Jacket.
ISBN: . First edition. A very good magazine - slightly dusty, crease to rear cover £5.00

[4126] . The Scandinavian Journal of Psychology Volume 6 1965 Number 4. Stockholm: Psychological
Associations of Scandiavia Almqvist & Wiksell, 1965. First Edition. Pic. Trade Paperback. Good / No Jacket. First
edition. A good +magazine - slightly dusty, small split to top of spine £5.00

[1416] Carstairs, G M. This Island Now. Hogarth Press London 1963, First Edition. Pic. Fine / Very Good. First
edition. A Fine Book in Very Good Dustjacket (jacket has one closed tear and a little folding at front, and one
closed tear at back) £6.00

[3133] . Turbo Pascal. Reference Guide, Version 5.0. Scotts Valley: Borland International, 1989. Reprint. Pic.



Near Fine / No Jacket. Reprint. 4th impression. A near fine book in laminated boards. £6.00

[1357] Adler, Alfred. Understanding Human Nature. Garden City Publishing New York, Reprint. Pic. Very
Good / No Jacket. Reprint, Publishing date not known, but gift inscription dated 1934 on fep. A very good book

without dustjacket. £5.00



